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Aoife Marley - (844570) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:42.62 605 H 01/03/20 Essex Age Group Championships 2020 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:42.71 604 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:42.73 603 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Witham Dolph 1

2:42.78 603 C 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:42.97 601 F 30/04/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Birm'ham Uni 1

2:43.34 597 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

2:43.41 596 H 21/04/19 BPSC Easter Meet 2019 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:43.45 595 H 16/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Birm'ham Uni 1

2:43.56 594 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:43.67 593 H 22/01/22 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Birm'ham Uni 1

2:43.99 590 H 30/04/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Birm'ham Uni 1

2:44.10 588 F 12/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

2:44.12 588 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:44.31 586 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 1

2:44.36 586 H 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:44.41 585 H 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:44.57 583 C 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Witham Dolph 1

2:44.76 581 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Witham Dolph 1

2:44.93 580 F 07/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

2:45.26 576 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Witham Dolph 1

2:45.36 575 H 15/12/19 RTSC Christmas Cracker Stratford Witham Dolph 3

2:45.71 571 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:46.06 568 H 01/04/18 BPSC Easter Meet 2018 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:46.08 568 H 16/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:46.73 561 H 21/01/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:46.83 560 H 29/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:47.04 558 F 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Witham Dolph 1
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2:47.04 558 F 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:47.22 556 H 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 1

2:47.32 555 F 29/04/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 1

2:47.58 552 H 29/04/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 1

2:47.62 552 F 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:47.76 551 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:48.21 546 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:48.22 546 F 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Witham Dolph 1

2:48.26 546 H 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:48.48 544 H 22/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:48.48 544 H 22/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Witham Dolph 1

2:48.48 544 H 22/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:49.25 536 H 21/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:49.52 534 H 17/07/22 Team Luton Summer Long Course Meet 2022 Luton Birm'ham Uni 3

2:49.53 534 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:49.54 534 F 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:49.60 533 F 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:49.81 531 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London Witham Dolph 1

2:50.15 528 H 01/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region UEA Norwich Witham Dolph 1

2:50.94 521 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:50.98 520 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:51.59 515 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Witham Dolph 1

2:51.70 514 H 14/05/17 BPSC Spring Long Course Meet Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:52.69 505 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Witham Dolph 1

2:53.25 500 F 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich  1

3:04.01 417 F 27/09/15 BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015 London  3

3:05.30 409 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich Witham Dolph 1

3:12.12 366 H 04/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon Witham Dolph 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:47.32 555 F 29/04/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 1

2:47.58 552 H 29/04/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 1

2:44.93 580 F 07/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

2:43.34 597 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

2:47.22 556 H 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 1

2:49.52 534 H 17/07/22 Team Luton Summer Long Course Meet 2022 Luton Birm'ham Uni 3

2:42.78 603 C 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:44.41 585 H 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:42.97 601 F 30/04/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Birm'ham Uni 1

2:43.99 590 H 30/04/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Birm'ham Uni 1

2:44.31 586 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 1

2:44.10 588 F 12/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

2:43.56 594 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:43.67 593 H 22/01/22 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Birm'ham Uni 1

2:43.45 595 H 16/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Birm'ham Uni 1

2:50.15 528 H 01/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region UEA Norwich Witham Dolph 1

2:42.62 605 H 01/03/20 Essex Age Group Championships 2020 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:45.36 575 H 15/12/19 RTSC Christmas Cracker Stratford Witham Dolph 3

2:42.73 603 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Witham Dolph 1

2:44.57 583 C 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Witham Dolph 1

2:45.26 576 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Witham Dolph 1

2:47.04 558 F 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:44.36 586 H 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Witham Dolph 1
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2:44.36 586 H 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:43.41 596 H 21/04/19 BPSC Easter Meet 2019 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:42.71 604 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:44.12 588 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:49.54 534 F 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:47.76 551 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:48.22 546 F 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Witham Dolph 1

2:44.76 581 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Witham Dolph 1

2:49.81 531 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London Witham Dolph 1

2:45.71 571 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:46.06 568 H 01/04/18 BPSC Easter Meet 2018 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:46.73 561 H 21/01/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:52.69 505 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Witham Dolph 1

2:46.83 560 H 29/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:50.94 521 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:48.21 546 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:51.59 515 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Witham Dolph 1

2:51.70 514 H 14/05/17 BPSC Spring Long Course Meet Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:49.60 533 F 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:49.53 534 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:46.08 568 H 16/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:48.48 544 H 22/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:48.48 544 H 22/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

2:48.48 544 H 22/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Witham Dolph 1

2:50.98 520 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Witham Dolph 1

2:47.62 552 F 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:48.26 546 H 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Witham Dolph 1

2:53.25 500 F 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich  1

2:49.25 536 H 21/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Witham Dolph 1

3:04.01 417 F 27/09/15 BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015 London  3

3:05.30 409 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich Witham Dolph 1

3:12.12 366 H 04/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon Witham Dolph 1
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